
Carmichael Elks Golf Club 2024 Tournament Schedule
Date Day Course Phone Golf Pro Tee Time Cost Director

Jan 22 Monday ANTERLOPE GREENS 334-5764 PETER AMES 9:00 AM $32.00 Bill Bethell (619) 889-4142 1
Feb 26 Monday ANTELOPE GREENS 334-5764 PETER AMES 9:00 AM $32.00 Bill Bethell (619) 889-4142 2
Mar 11 Monday WILDHAWK 688-4653 KEATON SWAN 8:04 AM $49.00 Guy Deaner (916) 471-8556 3
Mar 18 Monday ANCIL HOFFMAN 482-3813 KATHY FITZHENRY 8:36 AM     **$55.00 John Volek (916) 871-2124 4

Apr 8 Monday BING MALONEY 808-2283 MYCHAL WEITZMAN 8:03 AM $48.00 Jim Toner (916) 743-3916 5
Apr 22 Monday MACKENZIE # 808-0962 RHYS MILLER 8:03 AM $51.00 Ed Arnsdorf (916) 483-1229 6
Apr 29 Monday BARTLEY CAVANAUGH # 808-2020 OLIVER KENYON 7:45 AM $48.00 Ray Ernst (916) 468-3710 7
May 6 Monday DIAMOND OAKS 771-4653 CURTIS WOOD 9:00 AM     **$49.00 Ron Greenwood (916) 712-4442                            8

May 13 Monday ANCIL HOFFMAN # 482-3813 KATHY FITZHENRY 9:32 AM    **$55.00 Kristi Ernst (916) 468-3710 9
May 20 Monday TEAL BEND 922-5209 ROB FERREIRA 9:00 AM $50.00 Jim Warrick (916) 967-7078 10
Jun 10 Monday WILDHAWK # 688-4653 KEATON SWAN 8:04 AM $49.00 Stan Morrison (916 770-5694 11
Jun 17 Monday MACKENZIE 808-0962 RHYS MILLER 7:27 AM $51.00 Brian Pierce (530) 300-4236 12
Jun 24 Monday MATHER 364-4354 BILLY STEGALL 8:46 AM      *$48.00 Don Anido (916) 204-4545 13
July 15 Monday TEAL BEND 922-5209 ROB FERREIRA 9:00 AM $50.00 Jerry Trautman (916) 616-7919 14
July 22 Monday BARTLEY CAVANAUGH 808-2020 OLIVER KENYON 9:06 AM $48.00 John Simmons (916) 838-1825 15
Aug 12 Monday BING MALONEY # 808-2283 MYCHAL WEITZMAN    SG 7:30 

AM
$48.00 Guy Deaner (916) 471-8556 16

Aug 19 Monday WILLIAM LAND 808-1209 CURT DAVID 8:00 AM $47.00 Ray Ernst (916) 468-3710 17
Aug 26 Monday MATHER # 364-4354 BILLY STEGALL 8:46 AM      *$48.00 Gary Almquist (916) 996-2043 18
Sep 16 Monday WILDHAWK 688-4653 KEATON SWAN 8:04 AM $49.00 Stan Morrison (916 770-5694 19
Sep 23 Monday EMPIRE RANCH 817-8100 DAVID PUTNEY 8:00 AM $49.00 Ron Greenwood (916) 712-4442 20
Sep 30 Monday DIAMOND OAKS # 771-4653 CURTIS WOOD 9:00 AM     **$49.00 Jerry Trautman (916) 616-7919 21

Oct 7 Monday ANCIL HOFFMAN 482-3813 KATHY FITZHENRY 8:04 AM     **$55.00 Ed Arnsdorf (916)483-1229 22
Oct 21 Monday TEAL BEND # 922-5209 ROB FERREIRA 9:00 AM $50.00 Jim Warrick (916) 967-7078 23
Oct 28 Monday MACKENZIE 808-0962 RHYS MILLER 8:03 AM $51.00 Kristi Ernst (916) 468-3710 24
Nov 4 Monday BARTLEY CAVANAUGH 808-2020 OLIVER KENYON 7:45 AM $48.00 Don Anido (916) 204-4545 25

Nov 18 Monday EMPIRE RANCH 817-8100 DAVID PUTNEY 9:00 AM $49.00 Rich Zibull (916) 591-0805 26

Georgia Lipphardt, Tournament Chair (916) 685-6508. Championships Dates #
Green fees do not include our $6.00 Tournament Fee.  Shotgun Starts: SG;  Range Balls Included **; Range Balls for $3.00*.         1/10/2024

 Most events are individual pay direct to the golf course.  PLEASE SIGN IN 30 MINUTES BEFORE THE TEE TIME.  TIME.  All events are subject to change.    
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